
Team position  Team member IROC QUAL Phone Email Shared Position
IC Micah Suwyn ICT3 (435)351‐9770 thomas_suwyn@nps.gov
IC Trainee TBD
Operations Chris Henrie OSC3 (435)590‐7355 christopher.henrie@bia.gov
Operations Alternate  Korby Fraughton OSC3 435‐590‐5955 korby.fraughton@usda.gov
Operations Trainee Zach Kunz  OSC3(t) 435‐704‐4079 zkunz@blm.gov
Operations Trainee
Division Cody Fowler TFLD  435‐275‐5082 cody.fowler@usda.gov
Division See List/ Fill on Mob TFLD
Division See List/ Fill on Mob TFLD
Division Trainee Seth LaRowe TFLD(t) 435‐218‐1097 slarowe@blm.gov
Division Trainee  Weston Geletka  TFLD(t) 435‐592‐0893 weston.galetka@usda.gov

Safety Wayne Peterson SOF3 435‐691‐2620 wpeterson@ironcounty.net
Safety  Greg Christiansen SOF3 435‐690‐8034 qhorse@scinternet.net
Safety Trainee SOF3(t)
Logistics George Humphreys LSC3 (435)590‐4713 georgehumphreys@utah.gov
Logistics Alternate  See List  LSC3
Logistics Trainee Martin Esplin LSC3(t) 435 572‐5420 mesplin@blm.gov
Plans Rich Jaros PSC3 435‐691‐1419 richard.jaros@usda.gov
Plans Alternate Dave Firmage PSC3  (435‐590‐8021) david.firmage@usda.gov
Plans Trainee PSC3(t)
Finance Connie Murdock FSC3 murdockconnie1@gmail.com
Finance Alternate Colleen Goff FSC3,TIME 775‐293‐1355 homemaker56@hotmail.com
Finance Trainee
Information Alternate  Sierra Hellstrom PIOF 801‐940‐4935 sierra.hellstrom@usda.gov
Information Trainee PIO t
Line EMT Fill at Mob

GIS Specialist Fill at Mob
GIS Specialist Trainee

Medical Jeff Hunt MEDL, SOFR 435‐229‐5728 jhunt@bdlfd.org
Medical Trainee Jordan Pake  MEDL (T) 715‐829‐6657 jpake@blm.gov
Medical Trainee Alternate Tyla Guss MEDL(t) 435‐691‐4810 tyla_guss@nps.gov
Aviation Fill at Mob 
Aviation Trainee
Communication Fill at Mob 
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